
Registration opens

Piri Weepu, World Cup Winning All Black

Breakout Sessions - see overleaf for breakout session details

Z People & Connexis Civil Industry Training Awards

Construction survey results panel

7.30 

13.00 – 13.45 
Amokura Gallery 

8.30 – 10.00 

13.45 – 14.15 
Amokura Gallery 

13.45 – 16.15 
Amokura Gallery 

Conference closing and thanks - Tony Pike CCNZ President 16.15 – 16.20 
Amokura Gallery 

Friday 30

3x Consecutive Masterclasses

Lunch - Join all the exhibitors for a delicious lunch in the exhibition hall

CCNZ 76th Annual General Meeting CCNZ Members, CCNZ Executive Council

Conference opening & mihi whakatau Greg Ward, Master of Ceremonies

The honour and burden of representation Vanisa Dhiru, Advocate for equity & human rights

9.00 – 12.30 
Rangimarie rooms

11.45 – 12.45 
Oceania  

11.00 – 12.00 
Amokura Gallery 

12.45 – 13.05 
Amokura Gallery 

13.45 – 14.45 
Amokura Gallery 

Thursday 29

Inspiring civil projects

Afternoon tea - Join all the exhibitors for a delicious afternoon tea in the exhibition hall

14.45 – 14.55 
Amokura Gallery 

14.55 – 15.25 
Oceania

Conference welcome Tony Pike, CCNZ President13.05 – 13.15 
Amokura Gallery 

Ministerial address Hon Grant Robertson, Deputy Prime Minister13.15 – 13.45 
Amokura Gallery 

Leader of the Opposition address Judith Collins, Leader of the National Party

Pipeline of work panel

15.25 – 15.45 
Amokura Gallery 

15.45 – 16.50 
Wellington Foyer

Brian Perry Themed Dinner Stars of moving pictures19.00 – 00.00 
Wellington Foyer

Registration opens7.30

All contractors breakfast in the exhibition hall7.30 – 9.15 
Oceania

Breakout Sessions continue10.30 – 12.00 

Morning tea - Join all the exhibitors for a delicious morning tea in the exhibition hall10.00 – 10.30 
Oceania

Z Energy Lunch - Join all the exhibitors for a delicious lunch in the exhibition hall12.00 – 13.00 
Oceania

Afternoon tea - Join all the exhibitors for a delicious afternoon tea in the exhibition hall14.30 – 15.00 
Oceania

CCNZ Hirepool Construction Excellence Awards Dinner 18.30 – 00.00 
Amokura Gallery 

Inspiring Civil Project14.15 – 14.30 
Amokura Gallery 

AGENDA 2021

29 & 30 July 2021
Museum of New Zealand Te Papa Tongarewa, Wellington  
Register today @ www.concon.nz



Register at www.concon.co.nz

Civil construction in a digital world.  
ind out how the standard for digital 
engineering is being set 
Andy Lyon Kiwirail, Rueben Butcher Downer 
NZ, David Darwin Waka Kotahi NZTA

9.00 – 10.00 
 

Civil Workforce Forum Case Study and 
Infrastructure Skills Centre.  What does 
a well resourced shared training facility 
look like?  - Alena Taylor, National Training 
Manager, Fulton Hogan & Fraser May, CCNZ

10.30 – 10.55 
 

Mates in Construction General 
Awareness Training - Slade McFarland, 
Richie Hepi, Victoria McArthur

11.00 – 12.00 
 

Collaborating on improving worker 
safety.  Update from Road Work Site 
Health and Safety Improvement. - Stacy 
Goldsworthy CCNZ, Duayne Cloke Waka 
Kotahi NZTA and Suzanne Watt Worksafe 

8.30 – 8.55 
 

When the sh*t hits the fan! Enforceable 
undertakings, lessons learnt - Andy 
Evans & Bruce Walker Higgins, Dr Catherine 
Gardner Worksafe, Francois Barton 
Business Leaders Health & Safety Forum

9.00 – 10.00 
 

Responding to the government’s 
green agenda - Stacy Goldsworthy CCNZ, 
Adrienne Miller ISCA NZ, Rob Mair City 
Rail Link, Liz Root City Rail Link, Toitu 
Envirocare, Z Energy

10.30 – 12.00 

Thursday 29 MASTERCLASSES

Introduction in Leadership for Young Professionals

Sue Pickering, Director, Develop Limited
Key elements and takeaways for this masterclass: 
• Understand the fundamentals of leadership 
• Learn and interact with a panel of leaders from across the civil industry 

• Gain insights into different leadership styles 

9.00 - 12.30 

Understanding social procurement in civil construction

Peter Ensor, McConnell Dowell Constructors Ltd, Tom Mansell, Auckland Council, Jamie Kissock, Ministry of 
Social Development, Chris Leyland, Auckland Council

Central and local government clients are moving away from awarding contracts based on lowest 
cost so they can get better outcomes for their communities and for Aotearoa.

Join us for a masterclass explaining what social procurement is and where central and local 
government clients, like Auckland Council and Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency, are working 
with MSD and other organisations to support the construction sector.

At this masterclass, you will also learn how you can make social procurement work in your 
business, and what might be expected from you at the tender box.

9.00 - 12.30 

Business succession planning - Selecting and developing our future business leaders

John Bryant, Director/Consultant, JDB Consulting & Elizabeth Howells, Director/Business Psychologist, 
PeopleCentric

Who should attend: Business Owners, People and Performance Professionals and Business 
Executives

The industry has a growing challenge to find people who can take on the demands of leading civil 
contracting businesses.  The career paths for most contracting employees does not naturally 
lead to the development of successful business leaders.  The cost of selecting a person who 
is not capable of delivering in these roles is extremely high.  The cost of not being able to find 
people is also high.

This master class will introduce an industry specific model to identify, select, assess and target 
development for our future civil contracting business leaders.

9.00 - 12.30 

Friday 30 BREAKOUT SESSIONS

Legal Session.  The session will cover 
key risk issues facing contractors and 
how to manage them - Paul Buetow 
Partner Dentons Kensington Swan 

8.30 – 8.55 
 


